Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

September 2019

Date Day Number of admissions
Sep. 1 Sun. 10, 040
Sep. 2 Mon. 1,332
Sep. 3 Tue. 1,722
Sep. 4 Wed. 671
Sep. b Thu. 326
Sep. 6 Fri. 1,319
Sep. 7 Sat. 9, 397
Sep. 8 Sun. 8, 804
Sep. 9 Mon. 1,095
Sep. 10 Tue. 1,702
Sep. 11 Wed. 1,423
Sep. 12 Thu. 1,700
Sep. 13 Fri. 9,918
Sep. 14 Sat. 13, 352
Sep. 15 Sun. 3,921
Sep. 16 Mon. 651
Sep. 17 Tue. 1,057
Sep. 18 Wed. 490
Sep. 19 Thu. 1,955
Sep. 20 Fri. 399
Sep. 21 Sat. 2,409
Sep. 22 Sun. 11, 723
Sep. 23 Mon. 1, 255
Sep. 24 Tue. 1,532
Sep. 25 Wed. 1,439
Sep. 26 Thu. 1,108
Sep. 27 Fri. 986
Sep. 28 Sat. 3, 182
Sep. 29 Sun. 7, 386
Sep. 30 Mon. 0

Total

102, 294




